

## ESTIMATE

**LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD**  
 ONE RAFFLES QUAY  
 #25-01 NORTH TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 048583  
 Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24100001  
 Date : 02-10-2024  
 Ref. : YN9162L  
 Staff : SUSAN  
 Terms : Progress Claim  
 Job :

**VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO :  
 FEB21EA10306 DOA : 30/09/2024**

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	LIST PART ITEM:-			
1	WIPER GARNISH x nn	1	482.22	482.22
2	WIPER GARNISH CLIPS x nn	1 set	80.00	80.00
3	FRONT PANEL ASSY x nn	1	1,122.43	1,122.43
4	FRONT PANEL GARNISH x nn	1	0.00	0.00
5	FRONT GRILLE ASSY x nn	1	1,185.57	1,185.57
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS x nn	1 set	80.00	80.00
7	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM - LOGO x nn	1	82.54	82.54
8	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM - CANTER x nn	1	78.81	78.81
9	HEADLAMP (RH & LH) / BR/Cut	<u>2</u>	554.65	1,109.30 /
10	COMBLAMP (RH & LH) / MIS	<u>2</u>	223.53	447.06 /
11	SIGNAL LAMP (RH & LH) / BR	<u>2</u>	294.64	589.28 /
12	HEADLAMP LOWER COVER (LH) / MIS	-2- 1	20.00 /	40.00
13	CORNER PANEL (LH) / BR	-2- 1	505.14 /	1,010.28
14	CORNER PANEL CLIPS (LH) / NEC	2 set	80.00	15 / 160.00
15	FRONT BUMPER / DD	1	1,307.51	1,307.51 /
16	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GARNISH x nn	1	0.00	0.00
17	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH LH / MIS	1	340.62	340.62 /
18	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH RH / MIS	1	340.62	340.62 /
19	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH COVER LH & RH / MIS	2	10 -20.00	20 / 40.00
20	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH) / BR	1	187.05	80 / 187.05
21	FRONT DOOR LH & RH (LH) / DD	-2- 1	1,910.15 /	3,820.30
22	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH (Lower) / BT	-2- 1	131.60 /	263.20
23	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH x nn	1	60.00	60.00

## ESTIMATE

**LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD**  
 ONE RAFFLES QUAY  
 #25-01 NORTH TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 048583  
 Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24100001  
 Date : 02-10-2024  
 Ref. : YN9162L  
 Staff : SUSAN  
 Terms: Progress Claim  
 Job :

**VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO :  
 FEB21EA10306 DOA : 30/09/2024**

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
24	FRONT DOOR RUBBER LH x nn	1	408.22	408.22
25	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSHTRIP LH x nn	1	349.80	349.80
26	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH / DEF	1	743.40	743.40 /
27	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS LH / NEC	1 SET	80.00	20 / 80.00
28	FRONT DOOR LOWER GARNISH LH x nn	1	68.05	68.05
29	FRONT DOOR SCUFF PLATE LH / BR	1	122.41	122.41 /
30	A PILLAR LH x Repair	1	1,240.00	1,240.00
31	STEP LH / BR	1	367.62	367.62 /
32	FRONT FENDER x nn	1	1,033.47	1,033.47
33	FRONT LOWER ARM x nn	1	549.78	549.78
34	FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT x nn	1	210.58	210.58
35	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER x nn	1	294.27	294.27
36	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM x nn	1	2,781.40	2,781.40
37	STEERING RACK x nn	1	5,641.58	5,641.58
38	TIE ROD END x nn	1	178.93	178.93
39	TIE ROD x nn	1	222.95	222.95
40	I-LINK x nn	1	385.10	385.10
41	REAR AXLE x nn	1	4,789.60	4,789.60
42	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER x nn	1	218.85	218.85
43	TAIL LAMP RH x nn	1	268.05	268.05
.	TOTAL			32,780.85
.	PARTS ITEM LESS 25%	0	0.00	0.00
.	SUBTOTAL			32,780.85

## ESTIMATE

**LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD**  
 ONE RAFFLES QUAY  
 #25-01 NORTH TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 048583  
 Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24100001  
 Date : 02-10-2024  
 Ref. : YN9162L  
 Staff : SUSAN  
 Terms : Progress Claim  
 Job :

**VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO :  
 FEB21EA10306 DOA : 30/09/2024**

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	SPECIAL NETT PART ITEM :-			
1	COMPANY LOGO STICKER (Door) / Nec	1	600.00	200 / 600.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE x nn	1	45.00	45.00
3	TYRE RH x nn	2	750.00	1,500.00
4	WHEEL RIM RH x nn	2	2,500.00	5,000.00
5	SIDE GUARD RH x nn	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
6	REAR FRIDGE BOX FLOOR PLATE COVER (Silver) / BT	1	950.00	500 / 950.00
7	REAR FRIDGE BOX FRAME RH x nn	1	5,600.00	5,600.00
	SUBTOTAL			15,495.00
	LABOUR :-			
	repair floor board panel			1200
1	TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ON ACCIDENT AREA, FRONT PORTION	1	2,800.00	2,800.00
2	TO PUTTY, RE-SPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH ON ACCIDENT AREA, FRONT PORTION	1	1,800.00	800 1,800.00
3	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. FRONT PORTION	1	150.00	30 150.00
4	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING CONNECT AND DISCONNECT	1	150.00	30 150.00
5	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER DOOR COMPONENT	1	280.00	40 280.00
6	TO BALANCING, RELAIN WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	280.00	x 280.00
7	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	1	450.00	x 450.00
8	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	1	450.00	x 450.00
9	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL INNER SEAT AND UPHOLSTORY TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	1	280.00	50 280.00

## ESTIMATE

**LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD**  
 ONE RAFFLES QUAY  
 #25-01 NORTH TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 048583  
 Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24100001  
 Date : 02-10-2024  
 Ref. : YN9162L  
 Staff : SUSAN  
 Terms : Progress Claim  
 Job :

**VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO :  
 FEB21EA10306 DOA : 30/09/2024**

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
10	TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ON ACCIDENT AREA. REAR PORTION	1	900.00	X 900.00
11	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. FRONT PORTION	1 repeated	150.00	X 150.00
<p>Steve (LKK)            03/10/24, 3.00 pm            Without Prejudice            L/S            Resurvey After Spray            7 days</p>				
Sum of Singapore Dollars Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty And Cents Fifty Eight Only			Amt S\$	55,965.85
			9% GST	4,874.73
			Total S\$	60,840.58

## SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATE

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD  
ONE RAFFLES QUAY  
#25-01 NORTH TOWER  
SINGAPORE 048583  
Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24100004  
Date : 11-10-2024  
Ref. : YN9162L-SUPP  
Staff : SUSAN  
Terms : Progress Claim  
Job :

VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO :  
FEB21EA10306 DOA : 30/09/2024

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	LIST PART ITEM:-			
1	DASHBOARD LOWER COVER / <del>BR</del> nn	1	484.63	<del>484.63</del> X
2	AIR-CON CONDENSER / DD	1	1,439.59	1200 / 1,439.59
3	AIR-CON FAN ASSY / BR	1	445.87	445.87 /
	TOTAL			2,370.09
	PARTS ITEM LESS 25%	0	0.00	0.00
	SUBTOTAL			2,370.09
	LABOUR :-			
1	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL AIR-CON CONDENSER AND AIR-CON FAN	1	350.00	120 / 350.00
	2130.50			
	-25%			
	1597.87 + 120 = 1717.87			
	Lump sum \$8200 and 7 days			
Sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five And Cents Twenty One Only			Amt S\$	2,720.09
			9% GST	75.12
			Total S\$	2,795.21